Leadership Development Workshop | Oct. 27-30 2011

1 Timothy 4:6

Oct. 27 Thursday

Oct. 28 Friday

Oct. 29 Saturday

Oct. 30 Sunday

7:00 am

8:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

Breakfast

GROUP BIBLE STUDY
1

MESSAGE 3
“How to Grow
as a Good Minister
of Christ Jesus”

1 Timothy 4:6-16; 6:11-12

MESSAGE 4

“How to Serve as a
Good Minister in
God’s Household”

1 Timothy 4:13; 5:1-25

by Kevin Jesmer, by Joshua Jeon,
Andrew Christopher Bob Henkins
11:00 am 10:30 am 10:30 am
11:00 am
MESSAGE 1
i WRITING SUNDAY WORSHIP
1 Timothy 2:3-6a; 4:3-4 on SERVICE
by Jeremy Hajek, MESSAGE 3
Steve Stasinos
Lunch
2:00 pm 2:00 pm
TESTIMONY
WRITING
GROUP BIBLE STUDY on
2 MESSAGE 3
(continued)
3:30 pm
FELLOWSHIP 4:30 pm
&
MESSAGE 2
FREETIME “God’s Household:
The Church of GROUP BIBLE STUDY
the Living God” 4
1 Timothy 3:15-16
by Greg Lewis
Dinner
ORIENTATION
Powerpoint overview
of TESTIMONY
1 Timothy SHARING

GROUP BIBLE STUDY

Life testimony Sharing

3

8:30 pm

PANEL DISCUSSION




