BE A MINISTER OF CHRIST JESUS

1 Timothy 4:6

	Oct. 27 Thursday	Oct. 28 Friday	Oct. 29 Saturday	Oct. 30 Sunday
7:00 am		Breakfast		
8:30 am		GROUP BIBLE STUDY 1	MESSAGE 3 "How to Grow as a Good Minister of Christ Jesus" 1 Timothy 4:6-16; 6:11-12 by Kevin Jesmer, Andrew Christopher	MESSAGE 4 "How to Serve as a Good Minister in God's Household" 1 Timothy 4:13; 5:1-25 by Joshua Jeon, Bob Henkins
11:00 am		11:00 am —	10:30 am	10:30 am
12:30 pm		MESSAGE 1 "God Our Savior" 1 Timothy 2:3-6a; 4:3-4 by Jeremy Hajek, Steve Stasinos	TESTIMONY WRITING on MESSAGE 3	SUNDAY WORSHIP SERVICE
	Lunch			
1:30 pm		GROUP BIBLE STUDY	72:00 pm TESTIMONY WRITING on MESSAGE 3 (continued)	
4:30 pm	FELLOWSHIP & FREE TIME	### Action of the Living God's ### Timothy 3:15-16 ### by Greg Lewis	GROUP BIBLE STUDY 4	
6:00 pm	Dinner			
7:30 pm 8:00 pm	ORIENTATION Powerpoint overview of 1 Timothy	GROUP BIBLE STUDY 3	TESTIMONY SHARING	
	Life testimony Sharing		PANEL DISCUSSION	